MBAT 1 5548013-07 | Srg Ah Tow Mok & Parai Sarvice e Lid - Planss
ENTRY DATE & TIME. OT/041 o
SUBANTTED BY. JOWCE TAM LA CHHI%

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Pasase report :trrr:.‘:li i delnils of tha saooident o apeed w 1he Clasms Droceds

2 This Form must be complated by the Palicyholder snd'or tha Authorised Drivers

1 informahon provded must be as thithiul and accuraie as possibie Any wilful misrapreseLkhon of Wwihalding of masenal (e may Bilow INSUTANCE COMmEani= io
repudinte palicy mbillky

4 The maus and accepience of s Form by insuimnce companies i not @n admission of policy kability on the pan of the INsUrance comgansEs

3 Ay falss reporting may be referred to the Police for imestigation.

. This report will be lorwarded by the lrsurers of the GLA Rscords Manasgement Centre established by the Ganeral Insursnos Asaociation of Singapone [GLA) for
archnang and that copeed of hes report wal. for & fee. e made avadabis opon apphcabon by interested partes

T. By the lndgament of this report io the maurers, you hersby conserd to the groheving of this report at the cenire and 10 copies of the mpor beng mads avallobes
aforesand

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Data Of Raport a7/04/2018 10:58

Date Of Accident a7/04/2018 02:30

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG TIONG BAHRU RD TOWRADS LENG KEE RD
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SBE7TS)

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registerad Ownar TAN KAY LIAN

NRIC No S1457851H

Email Addrass NOEMAIL

Mohile Phone Na (LOCAL) +65-96391861

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MASERATI

Modal GRANTURISMO SPORT AUTOMATIC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was baing used al
time of accident

rau claiming u e insi ic
Ara you claiming under your own insurance polic

for repair to your vehicla? —

If Mo, Pleas= stats aclion to be taken

Vehicle Catagory PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Compary AXA INSURANCE PTELTD,
Typa Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Palicy Number P1951096

Cover Nole Number
Driver

Mame af Driver
MRIC No

Oats Of Birth
Oecoupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gandar

Maobile Numbar

Fax Mumbear
Contact Number

EMail Addrass

JERARD TAM JU| KIAT
S8806983C

22/02/1998

OUTDOOR

30/0572016

1 YEAR AND 10 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-81891120

JERARDTANTANBEGMAIL COM
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BLK 118C KIM TIAN RD
#21-230

Postcode 163116
Was dnver an employee of (he Insured's Company NO
If Mo, Ralationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Address

Insurance Company of Drivers Own Vahicle

General Infoermation of the Accidant

Type Of Accident COLLISION = U-TURN
Weather Canditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any forelgn vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Mumber af vehicles invalved in the accidanl
Was any body Injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed lo hospital by
ambulance?

Was any olher matenal or properly damaged? YES
| have been approached by unknown parson(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance e
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Details of Police Action

Was tha accident reporied to the polica? NO

If Yes Please stale which Paolice Station

Was notice al intended FProsacution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO INDIVIDUAL STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are acciden! photos availabla for attachmant? YES

Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? MO

Was there any audio recorded? NO
Vehicle Registration Number SHAT587Z
Vahicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Proparties

Venicle Category TAXI
Mame ol Driver LEE TZE CHING
NRIC/Passport Number ST301834F
Contact Numbsar

Addrass

Poslcode

Insurance Campany Name

Mature Of Damags

MNo. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 3
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Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Fhuemngmﬂﬂuﬂmhnfmmmtlﬂmﬂupmmhw.
This Farm must be complated b

w

5 A it R fTaY U —=ed io the Police for investipatio

GlA Hm:mlpmtunmuuukhﬁh the General Insurance
Agzacistion of Singapors Iimlhnhmmwﬂmmﬂuuluﬁsmmﬂlhaiuhmn #vallable upen appiication by
Interested partiss.

7. By the ladgmant of this report to the nsurers, you hereby consent ta the archiving of this report ot the centre snd ta copies of
the repart being made availsbie wforesaid,

8 cmunmmrmﬂmmmlm

Vunderstand, scknowledge, agres and congant that:

fa] My insurar, my workshop and the General Insurance Asssclation of Singapore ["GlA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
ﬂhduundfarplmmmmdﬂmﬂinfwmmnmmm this [form] and any other personal infarmation

[l processing, Wﬂmanﬂnrmm;wm:wdliﬂ mumthmnfmmmmmw
Investigations relating to the claims;

(i} Imvestigating the sccident and/or my claims:

[ilf) earrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by me;

{iv] administesing my elaims (including the malling of comespondence, statements, invaices, teparts ar notices to me,
which could invaive disclosure of certain pereonal data about me to bring about defivery of the same as wail a3 on the

external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/ar

{v) complying with applicstile law In administering processing hendling and/ar deafing with my clalms [eoflactivaly the
*Purposas”)

(B)  ail insurer|sj wha have Insured vebiche(s) involvad in this sccident and the Insurers' lawyers/|aw firms, may/ane pErmimed
mmmmmmfamwmllmmmhrnm or mork of the above Purpases; anyg

(el my Personal infermation may/can be dischosed by any of the Insurers #nd/or GIA 1o their third party service providers ar

agentsfincluding their lavwyersftaw firms), which mh:mmhﬂmhmnrmnfm-mlm

{d} my Personal information will aisa be collected and used ta complie claims history for the purpose of fraud detestion,
mm-ndmmmhmm.ndmmm

(e}  the information s collected under (d) sbove rmay be shared / disclosad:

{1} toafl Insurers and/er any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regutators, law enfarcement and governmant Bgencies a1 reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

1) for eomplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

o

Policyholder's Signature Reporting Centra Personnel's Sigrature
Date & Theree: (I¥ driver 1s nat the policyhaidar] MName:
Date & Time NRMCFIN Ha.:
1am AﬂmmﬂmﬂmHfhﬁﬂlmmnmmmnmmmmumuumur OWNPOLICY. | WaLL
CHECK WY POLICY FOR ORS DETAILS.

I st WA T
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Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

f | |
<AEREIL
%HT - :

O
g Bgheg 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

A-See3sy
‘ B -CHATFCHZ

ReSer to  citcumsiancds

O Clalm sws polloy
O Clalm thixd party

O Claim D / TP sl other warks bop

DECLARATION 5

are true In every respect.

,p’rw:m &
Fatiey M2 Elfi 52@:&
Imswrer = Vel

Driver's Sigraturs
Date & Time: [If debyer 1 not the policyhalder)
Date & Tirme:

Ruporting cmﬁ-‘immﬂ Signature
Name:
WRICFi o
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Accident Photo
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Iindividual Statement Pg. 1

On 07/04/2018 0230AM [ was traveling along Tiong Bahru Road, at the
traffic light | saw TAXI VEHICLE (SHA7597Z) stopped at the side of the
road after the traffic light with hazard light that gave me the intention that he
is stationary therefore | proceed to overtake, however after changing lanes
TAXI (SHA7597Z) suddenly turn out and attempted to make an illegal u-
turn, 1 collided with TAXI (SHA7597Z) despite reacting as fast as | could by

braking.

09/04/2018
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Accident Photo




Accident Pholo
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Accident Photo




Accident Photo




Accident Pholo




Accident Photo




Accident Photo




Accident Photo




Accident Photo




Accident Photo




Accident Photo




Accidant Photo




Accident Photo




Accident Photo
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Accident Photo




Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

. GEMERZL © GUSANCE ASIOCTIATION OF SIMBAPORS RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
St T L5400 Sngupote METE

Tl (55 - 10 Fgn (HY) KTI4 00O

Dpgmraiing = .. i MarSwy 1o frithey, 0800 = 310

RN R 67 EET g R MATREITTES

IMPORTANTNOTE: Pleasesubm | & rompiatad Addandum form tothe gme Authorissd Reporting Centra
with whom: - ubmitted theOriginal Report.

ADDENDUM
(A) PARTICULARSOFPERSON! 3THEAMENDMENTS:
QCriginal ReportNo ehicla Registration Ne: E%E:!'S_E
Namegmshemin i EEAES TN Tl VIR wric/AN/Passparto : SARCETISC
(¥vehicta Drrear / Vehicle © ¢ Plawse delste = appropriate
Address : = Sirgzparal |
Comact (Tel) P _Mokbils N
Email Address
Dats ofAccident O*loy Pol® Sectiaieni U250
1

placs of Accident ¢ luncj EP.LM el

jnsurancs Company : A~ A

(] ADDIMONALIN FORMATIC : DMENTS:
I heva madsa reportonthe . manvoned sseident sndwould liks to Include sdditlonsl Informationor
maka tha following amendn

- ﬁmgncf %\T‘.’LL P‘nr‘i

SptoyheitEr [ rver's Signa. Beporting Cartre Fersonnal's Signatars
Date: Ham=

WRICSFIN Mo

Dyt

LSy
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Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

GONERAL  -SURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECONDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
GRaMna G 1909 Gagapors D4T1ED

Tel (65165 10 Vs B3] 6204 20

Cperatag oo | Mamdey to Pridey, 030017100

wEn SRERL 0537 Nag e ABSTIFTIL

IMPORTANTNOTE: Pleassiubm '.‘-twmplll.nd.l.d.dmdumfmnmmegml!.uuwriﬂd!ﬁwﬂiniw
with whoms + ;ubsmitted the Original Report.

L = ADDENDUM
{A) PARTICULARSOFPERSON! {3 THEAMENDMENTS: i
Original Reportho 1 \eHicle Ragistration No: S:EE—'!‘S A

Harrias showsin MR | TnM KPH I-IM NRIC/FIN/PassportNo ¢ qﬂ;gci 1-cigllr

l'?mmuﬂnrt\rlmdi'm;i‘.*F1m:d1lmalpprupri-tlz

Address : singapore| )

Contact (Tel) : Mobila No.: q 65‘1 (4 Q(

Emsil Address :

Dste of Accident Cﬂ'}nq‘ 3‘.:'[%' Timeof Accidant: 03230

Place of Accident ;_ﬁﬁ]“%_d[_"ﬂ!‘_".a_gﬁlﬂu Rel

Insurance Company: H‘ipl

(8] ADDITIONALINFORMATIC T OMENTS

| havamade & reporton the . mantisned sccident and would like to includa sdditonal information or

m.klmfﬂl-h-w"n‘ amandn t—lr-!b d
&“ &

- Dwner will claim owin pdicﬂ“' . 1&&3 clainn  agoma S

Mol cacty .
-t
20
) .5 IR
a7
Thel EAY Ltk

Polieyhaldar [ Briver's SiEnsure Raporting Centre Personnal's Signature

Date: HIu,'l:.mg Narnai
MNRIC/FIN Mo
Dwta:

£ Ml prbgeintimm - =,
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Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd
Official Importer

Tridente Autamobill Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Rosd, Unit 01-02, Singapare 159100
Tok +65 6472 2236 Fax +65 6472 2028
Company Reg No. 2016318190

GST Reg. No. MR-8S00364-4

Quotation
Invoice Narme & Address: Cuntomer Mame & Address:
Mr Kay Lian Tan Mr Kay Lian Tan
Hornron Residences Horizon Residences
41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08 41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08
118862 118862
Contact: Tel:
Mobile:
Email: eddyran@yuansang com.sg
Service advisor: SanthanaSamy
Contact Deoaurment Number Date & Tax Point Oeder Number WL, No. Job Mo,
COO00002 i 12/04/2018 w1212 0
Model Chassis No. Reg No. Miege Fage
Maserati GranTurisma Sport Aut ZAMVLASCOOD0AB954 SBET7S) i) 1
Description of Goods / Services | Qw. | UnitPrice | Unit v
SVC-MECH LABOUR TO CLEAR ALL FAULT CODES 2.00 150.00 5
SVC-MECH LABOUR TO CARRY OUT BODY ALIGNMENT 3.00 150.00 s
5uB LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ACCIDENT 1.00 8,100.00 5
PARTS -
sus LABOUR FOR SPRAY PAINT 100 | 3570000 | PBY 0.00% s
| LH. FRONT HEADLIGHT, BLACK 1.00 6,160.00 | EACH s
J. kH HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM C 1.00 126.00 | EACH 5
CPL LH TELESC. HEADLIGHT WAS 1.00 434,00 | EACH 5
L.H.BRACKET 1.00 56.00 | EACH s
RIVETTT D 4.Bx12 8.00 3.50 | EACH 5
b CPL FRONT LH MUDGUARD 1.00 #,400.00 | EACH 5
F LH HEADLIGHT SUPPORT BRACKE 1.00 2B0.00 | EACH 5
¥ LH HEADLIGHT BASE CPL CONNEC 1.00 252,00 | EACH 5
& FRONT BUMPER CROSS MEMBER 1.00 4,200,000 | EACH 5
0 COMPLETE FRONT BUMPER 1.00 | 7,700.00 | EACHY 5
{ COMPLETE FRONT GRILL 4400 2O, qm_r ! 5
IL SCREW 14.001]" 2B, | 5
/] BRACKET. 14.00 39'70°| FACH,) 3
1¥ BRACKET 2,00 8400 |EAC 3
/5 AIR CONVEYOR 100, 84000 g‘tﬂ s
[& GASKET 1.00 | wonsmo0 | s
¥ LH FRONT GRILL .F 1.0Q +682/00 | EACH s
§ LH. FRONT SEAL 1.00 112.00 | EACH s
(9 SCREW. 19.00 420 | EACH 5
3| UPPER CENTRAL ABSORBER 100 |7 "_‘alsq.ao A EACH s
31 FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 108 20.00 | EACH s
21 PARKING SENSORS GASKET 1 1.00 14.00 (EAGH | s
2% SUPPORT KIT FRONT PARKING SE ' 1.00 210.00 | EACH s
2% LH FRONT WHEELHOUSE 1.00 21000 | EACH s
3-b LH FRONT WHEELHOUSE REAR P 1.00 252.00 | EACH. s
2F LH. FRONT DEFLECTOR e bt==""FX 00 | EACH s
The esumate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
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Tridente Automobilikttd .

Tridante Automobili Pie Ltd ' g
30 Leng Koe Road, Undt 0102, Sngapore 159100
Teb 4656472 3236 Fac +65 6472 2908

I pporiy = Comgany Reg No: 2016318150
G5T Reg ey MR-BSD0354-4
Quotation
Imvoice Mame & Address: Customer Name & Address:
Mr Kay Lian Tan Mr Kay Lian Tan
Horizan Residences Horizon Residences
41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08 41 Pasir Panjang Hill 202-08
118862 118862
Contact: Tel:
Mabile:
Email; eddyran@yuansang.com.sg
Service advisor: SanthanaSamy
Coman Document Number Diate & Tax Point Ovdor Number WP, Na. Job No.
Coo00002 o 12/04/2018 w1212 0
Maserati GranTurismo Sport Aut ZAMVLASCO00068956 SBETS) 1] 2
Description of Gaods / Services | Qy. | UniPrice | Unit | Discount | Net Toml [v
oY screw | 22.00 2.80 |EACH| 0.00% 61.60
WASHER FOR FRONT HOOD LOC 2200 1.40 | EACH | 0.00% 30.80 |5
1< KICK PLATE 1.00 210,00 |EACH | 0.00% 210,00 |5 -
| MASERATI TRIDENT WITH RED LI 1.00 448,00 | EACH | 0.00% 44800
3%+ EMBLEM M181 1.00 63.00 | EACH | 0.00% 63.00 |5
47 PININFARINA INSCRIPTION 1.00 42.00 |EACH | 0.00% 42.00 =
T BONNET 1.00 | 2520000 |EACH | 0.00% | 25,200.00 |spPte
3% BUTTON "43'-'“- 26.00 2.80 |EACH | 0.00% 72.80 |sY
lLla Qeviovby
hﬂmﬂ.ndmn hence notify n,n'l‘/lE’ @13<C
"“W’ <
= To dapiay . T %0
Part e e ) ) iy RS 20,7
* Third
Dy Surwey
= No legai o WEhout Pregucicy’ baviz 7oy
& &MWI . v
8 bt i P B8 Meurveyn -
el 300rowal irom Inmurance oo b ¥
At riowietigeg by Repairgr tﬁ‘ﬂ;
Sgnature:
Law
The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
V| Rate | Service/Goods 5T Net 74,794.80
8| 7.00 T4TE4.80 5235. 64 GST 5,235.64
| Total 80,030.45
Paid 0.00
Owing 80,030.45
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Tridente Automobill Ple Lid
10 Limg Kee Rozed, Unil 0102, Shgapais 155100

TI'IILEHH Automobili Ld Teh o565 BATR 2236 i 465 BAT2 2978
Official Importar L ompany feg Na. 2016318190
GST Reg Mo WH-ESO00 -4
Quotation
hrvobie Marme & Addivss: Curstisrnue Mame & Addchreas)
Mr Kay Lian Tan Mir Kay Lian Tan
Horngon Reusdences Hommn Besdonoes
41 Pasie Panjang Hill =02-04 41 Pasi Panjang Hill =02.0%
1 18RH2 1 1RB&}
Contact Tel!
Mobile
Emall  slilyrans®yuansang com sg
Service achisor: SanthanaSamy
Cortact Dogurnesne Mumbier Dt & Tas Pami Ohvdar Numbse WP, Ma, Jab Mo,
CON0MM2 L] 1270472016 wWillziz ]
Madel - Chassis No fiag Mo, Milwags Page
Flaserati GranTurismo Sport At ZAMVLASCO0DDEEYS A SBETS) 0 s
(= Descripnion of Goods | Services | O Uit Price | Lindt | Dfscount Mot Tatsl |V
T O scarw 22,00 280 |[EACH | 000 #1.60 |5
Kl WASHER FOR FRONT HOOD LOK 22.00 1.40 |EACH | 0,00, 3080 |5
10 KICK PLATE 1.00 21000 |EACH | 0.00% HMo.oa s
21 MASERAT) TRIDENT WiITH RED LI [ 100 445.00 | EACH | 0.00% HE.00 |
. EMBLEM M161 1.00 G100 | EACH | 0.00% 63.00 |5
31 PININFARINA INSCRIPTION 1.00 42,00 | EACH | 0.00% 42 00
1% BONNET Sl | 100 | 2520000 |[EACH| 000w | 2520000 S
15 BUTTOM q 26,00 2,80 |EACH | D04, 7250 I!-
b il
U |
I |
P Roparec et honce oy nfo¥f1x @135 |
T b 'ﬂ::w; <«
- Tg“r + d’l"{}
Uneaond s i &)
.mhhmlul vy Eress 2°r
* el oty surer iy o
* K0 s : “‘“‘FW Bk -
* Suzplementary jum N3) s atoweg R{U‘:‘“’f
from nsurance Company W ¥ J‘
*508 by Anpaene ey ‘) .
]
Dinty-
| The esurnate is only valid for 7 days from ihe date indicated
V| Rate | Servier/Gonds GST Met 74,794.80
' | 747548 TR T G5T 5.235.04
Tuotal BD, 0345
Paid (TR}
Ohwing 80,030,145

y
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Official importer

Invoice Mame & Address

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE FTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY
#17-01 AXATOWER

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd
30 Leng Kee Rosd, Uril 01-02, Sngaocr 155100
Tet +65 6472 1236 Firc +65 6472 2620

Compary feg Ne- 3016518190
GAT Reg. Moo MA-B500358-4

Tax Invoice

Customer Mame & Addrasy

Mr Kay Lian Tan
Horizon Residences
41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08

Contact:

GranTurismo Sport Aut

D68E11

M234557
MBOOSET10
MO980145143
MB0056300
M14642791
M980145038
MEBL456700
MEBTI7100
ME0001900
MOROT 45442
MB1131500
ME7278400
MBEBEISS00
MBDOS9700
MEDO59800
MB4214500
MB4814700
M51810310
MBOOS5300
M217832
M223516
MIBO145443
MEBS05500
MEE174500
MEBT1T5400

LABOUR TO CLEAR ALL FAULT CODES
LABOUR TO CARRY OUT BODY ALIGNMENT
LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ACCIDENT

PARTS

LABOUR FOR SPRAY PAINT
INSURAMCE EXCESS

L.H. FRONT HEADLIGHT, BLACK
LH HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM C
CPL LH TELESC. HEADLIGHT WAS
L.H.BRACKET

RIVETTT D 4.8x12

CPL FRONT LH MUDGUARD
L.H.HEADLIGHT SUPPORT BRACKE
LH HEADLIGHT BASE CPL CONNEC
FRONT BUMPER CROS5 MEMBER
COMPLETE FRONT BUMPER
COMPLETE FRONT CRILL
BRACKET.

BRACKET

AR CONVEYOR

GASKET

L.H. FROMT GRILL

LH. FRONT SEAL

SCREW.

LIPPER CENTRAL ABSORBER
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR
PARKING SENSORS CASKET
SUPPORT KIT FRONT PARKING SE
LH. FRONT WHEELHOUSE

LH. FRONT WHEELHOUSE REAR P
L.H, FRONT DEFLECTOR

] cash
[] w~ers

[] Creditcard

] Cheque

.
1.00 150.00 0.00% 150.00 |5
2.00 150.00 0.00% 300,00 |5
1.00 6,000.00 0.00% &,000.00 (5
1.00 4,500.00 0.00% 4,500,00 |5
1.00 | -20,000.00 0.00% | -20,000.00 |5
1.00 £,160.00 | EACH | 0.00% 6,160.00 |5
1.00 126.00 | EACH | D0.00% 126.00 |5
1.00 434.00 |EACH| 0.00% 434.00 |S
1.00 56,00 | EACH| 0.00% 56.00 |S
/.00 3.50 |EACH| D.00% 28.00 |5
1.00 8,400,00 |EACH | 0.00% 8,400.00 |5
1.00 280.00 |EACH | 0.00% 280,00 |S
1.00 252.00 |EACH| 0.00% 252,00 |5
1.00 | 4,200.00 |[EACH| 0.00% | 4,200.00 |5
1.00 7,700.00 |EACH| 0.00% 7,700.00 |5
1.00 2,100.00 |EACH | 0.00% 2,100.00 |5
14.00 39.20 |EACH | 0.00% S4B EBO |5
2.00 £4.00 |EACH | 0.00% 168.00 |5
1.00 840.00 |EACH| 0.00% 840.00 |5
1.00 S8.00 |EACH| 0.00% 28.00 IS
1.00 £02.00 |EACH | 0.00% 602.00 |5
1.00 112.00 | EACH | 0.00% 112.00 |5
19.00 420 (EACH| 0/00% 79.80 |§
1.00 150,00 |EACH| 0.00% 350.00 |5
1.00 420,00 |EACH | 0.00% 420.00 |5
1.00 14,00 |EACH| 0.00% 14,00 |5
1.00 210.00 |EACH| 0.00% 210,00 (S
1.00 210,00 |EACH| 0.00% 210.00 |5
1.00 252.00 |EACH| 0.00% 252.00 |S
1.00 84,00 |EACH | 0.00% B4.00 |5
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Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd Tok +65 64722236 Fue 465 6472 2928
Official importer Company g No: 2016318160
GST Reg. Mo, MA-E500363-4

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd
30 Leng Kae fioad, Unii 01-02, Simgapore 159100

Tax Invoice

imveice Name & Address: Customer Marme & Addrasy
AXA INSURANCE 5INGAPORE PTELTD Mr Kay Lian Tan
8 SHENTOM WAY Horizon Residences
#27-01 AXA TOWER 41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08
DBEB1Y 118862
Contacr: Tel:
Mobile:

Emall: eddytan@yuansang.com.sg

M13027026 SCREW 22.00 180 0.00% 61.60 |5
M12847724 WASHER FOR FRONT HOOD LOC 22.00 1.40 |EACH | 0.00% 30.80 |S
MBO185700 KICK PLATE 1.00 210.00 |EACH| 0.00% 210.00 |5
MET0101565 EMBLEM M1E1 1.00 63.00 (EACH| 0.00% 63.00 |5
M&7 729500 PININFARINA INSCRIFTION 1.00 42.00 |EACH| 0.00% 42,00 |5
MEB8351700 BONNET 1.00 | 25,200.00 |EACH | 0.00% | 25,200.00 |S
MB1695800 BUTTON 26.00 2.80 | EACH| 0.00% 72.80 |5
MBE3093600 SCREW M3 de 14.00 28.00 |EACH | D.00% 382.00 |5
MSB0145001 WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK 1.00 B50.00 EACH | 0.00% 850.00 |5
MBS096000 MAEE‘FU*I'I TRIDENT WITH RED LI 1.00 448,00 EACH | D.00% 448.00 |S
&

D Cash 52044.80 3643.14 GST 3,643,174
Total 55,687.95

Paid 0,00

[] wers Owing 55,687.95
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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Santhanasamy <Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 6:16 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) S8MOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)
Attachments: DOC160518-16052018180620.pdf

Hi Veron Chen,

Please refer to the attached file for the supplementary quotation. We are not able to repair the bonnet, they
alignment is off.

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T|+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195
E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg

This emad, including any attachrment. @ confidental and may also be prvileged
If you have raceived if in ermor, plaass nofify us immediately by reply email and then delels this message from your system
Please do nof copy i or use if for eny purpose, or disciose A8 conlents or any attachment o any other parson. Thank you

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mallto:veronchen@lkkauto,com]

Sent: Friday, May 11, 2018 4:51 PM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75] SSMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Dear Sam,

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SBE 75J (Excess $ 20,000.00/-).
According to our principal, bonnet to repair back.

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right_not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.



Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler
LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto: identeautomobili.com.
Sent: Friday, 11 May 2018 4:46 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident guotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE

Hi,

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Sihgapore 159100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195

E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomaobili.com.sg

Thiz amail, including any aitachmant, is confidential and may also be privileged

If you hawve received il in srmor, please nolify us immediately by reply amail and than delete this message from your sysfam
Pisass do naf copy if or use it for any purpose, or disciosa is conlfents or any alfechment fo any other parsen. Thank you



Tridante Autommobili Poe Ll

30 Leng Kee Road, Linit 0102, Singspore 155100
Tnmﬂddlm' impa mhrutumnbill H. le Tel: #65 G477 1236 P 6% BATY 2908
Company frg Me; 2016318190
G51 Mg Mo LER-ASO0I8A-A
L]
Quotation
Irwoics Mams & Address Customes Marna b Addrean
Mir Kay Lian Tan Mr Kay Lian Tan
Horizon Resdences Horizan Residerces
41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08 41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08
116862 118862
Contac Tel:
Mobile:
Email: eddytan®yuansang com.sg
* | Conthct | Documwnt Number Dt & T Paint _ Owder Numbet ;1L WLP. Ne. gh Ne.
Cooa0oa2 o 16/05/2018 W11212 0
Bl L0l c  Wedd - TR .  Chassus No. WagPo. - Mileage Page
Maserati GranTurismo Spors Aut ZAMVLASCDO0068956 SBETS) 0 1

TQry. | AniePrics | Unit | Discmnt | Net Tol |V

WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the dare indicated

1.00 850.00 | EACH | 0.00% 450.00 |5

Vi Rate | | Service/Goods | .. -GST Net 850.00
g8)17.00 BS0.00 539.50 G5T §9.50
Total 909.50
Paid 0.00
Owing 909.50

Page 1 ol




Tridante Automobili Pla Lid

Kieg Road, Unit 0102, Singapors 159100
Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd s s el g
Ofificlal Importar
Company Reg No: 2016318190
GST Rag No. MAL8S00384-2
Quotation
Irrvoice Nama & Address: Crntomer Mama & Address:
Mr Kay Lian Tan Mr Kay Lian Tan
Horizon Residences Horizon Residences
41 Pasir Panjang Hill #0208 41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08
118862 118862
Contazc Tel:
Mabile:
Emaill eddyman@yuansang.com.sg
Service advisor: SanthanaSamy
_ Comam Document Kumber Dats & Tax Poin: OrderNumber ~ WIP.No. JobNa
C0000002 0 12/04/2018 wW11212 0
SO T LR Medil s (S T T S T G ORI NG _ RegNe.  Miegs . P
Maserati GranTurismo Spart Aut ZAMVLASCO00068956 SBE7S) 0 1
_ Description of Goads { Services | @y | UnisPrice | Unit | Discount | NetToul |V
SVC-MECH LABOUR TO CLEAR ALL FAULT CODES 2.00 150.00 0.00% 159 30600 |5
SVC-MECH LASOUR TO CARRY OUT BODY ALIGNMENT 3.00 150.00 0,00% o (S
SUB LABOLR TO REMOVE AND REPLACE ACCIDENT 1.00 | 8,100.00 0.00% To |5
PARTS o -
SUB LABOUR FOR SPRAY PAINT 100 | 570000 | PPBY coox | se0000T s
\ LH, FRONT HEADLIGHT, BLACK 1.00 | 6,160.00 |EACH | 0.00% | 6,160.00 |5
") LH HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM C 1.00 126.00 | EACH | 0.00% 126.00 |5
4, CPL LH TELESC. HEADLIGHT WAS 1.00 434,00 |EACH| 0.00% 434.00 |5
?LH.H&AUCE‘I‘ 1.00 56,00 |EACH| 0.00% 56.00 |5
RIVETTT D 4.8¢12 £.00 3.50 |EACH | 0.00% 28,00 |5
© CPLFRONT LH MUDGUARD 1.00 | B,400.00 |EACH| 0.00% | B,400.00 (S
T LH HEADUGHT SUPPORT BRACKE 1.00 280,00 |EACH| 0.00% 280,00 |S
§ LH HEADUIGHT BASE CPL CONNEC 1.00 25200 |EACH | 0.00% 252,00 |5
&) FRONT BUMPER CRQSS MEMBER 1.00 | 4,200.00 |EACH| 0.00% | 4,200.00 |S
iﬂ COMPLETE FRONT BUMPER 1.00 | 7,700,00 | EACH0-00% 1—,700.00 |S
| COMPLETE FRONT GRILL 1,00 | 21000 | EAGH ) 0% 3,100.00 |s
- SCREW 14.001 “28.00 { EACH{.-0.00% 392.00 (S
fl BRACKET. 14.00 3920 | EACH | . 0.00%7|©  }548.80 |5
I¥ BRACKET 2.00 00 |EACH | 0.00% |- |168.00 |s
(£ AIR CONVEYOR 1.00. 840.00 |EACH| 0.00%. % 00 |S
(& GASKET vl 100 | swer o007 g‘hﬁs 98.00 |5
l{? LH. FRONT GRILL Ll 100 | .. 60200 |EACH | ' 0,00% £02.00 |S
¥ LH. FRONTSEAL 1.00 112.00 |EACH| 0.00% }u,uu 5
q SCREW. 19.00 | . ,.420.|EACH|" 0.00% {79.80 |S
3.1 UPPER CENTRAL ABSORBER L5l s JEACH | 0.00% 350,00 |S
3.1 FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 00 420.00 [EACH| 0.00% | ?u,uu 5
23 PARKING SENSORS GASKET | weo 14.00 |EACH | 0.00% 14.00 (S
SUPPORT KIT FRONT PARKING SE 1 100 210.00 (EACH| 0.00% 0.00 |s
2% LH. FRONT WHEELHOUSE 1,00 210.00 |EACH| 0.00% 230.00 |S
L.H. FRONT WHEELHOUSE REAR P 1.00 252.00 | EACHL-0:00% |~ 252,00 |5
LH. FRONT DEFLECTOR 00 = 00 |EACH | 0.00% Ba00 |
The estimate ls only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
V| Rase oSt

Page i of 2



Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd
Official Importer

Irvecice Mame & Address

Mr Kay Lian Tan

Horizon Residences

41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08

Tridents Automobili Ple Ltd

30 Leng Kes fioad, Unit 0102, Singapore 155100
Tel: 483 61722236 Fax 455 5472 2928
Company Reg ha: 2015318150

GST Reg Mo MA-BSOD3ISA-L

Quotation

Customer MNama & Address:

Mr Kay Lian Tan
Horizon Residences
47 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08

118862 118862
Cantact: Tal:
Mabile:
Email: eddytan@yuansang.com.sg
Service advisor: SanthanaSamy
Contact Oocumant Number Dixte & Tax Poin - Order Number WAL, Na. Jobs No.
Co000002 0 12/04/2018 W 11212 i
_ Modd Esl Chasshs No. NP = RegNa.  Misage,  Pape
Maserati GranTurismo Spare Aut ZAMVLASCO00068956 SBE7S) 0 2
 Description of Geods | Services  Qty. | UnitPrice | Unit | Discownit | NetTomal |V
SCREW 22.00 2,80 |EACH| 0.00% 61.60 it
WASHER FOR FRONT HOOD LOC 22.00 1.40 [EACH| 0.00% 30.80 |5
& KICK PLATE 1,00 210.00 |EACH| 0.00% 210.00 |5 et
| MASERATI TRIDENT WITH RED LI 1.00 448.00 |EACH| 0.00% 448.00
21 EMBLEM M167 1.00 63.00 |EACH | 0.00% 63.00 |sfe~
27 PININFARINA INSCRIPTION 1.00 4200 |EACH| 0.00% 42.00 T
A% BONNET 1.00 | 25,200.00 |EACH| 0.00% | 25,200.00
3¢ BUTTON ASul 26.00 2.0 |EacH| 0.00% 72.80 |STML~
],(l, Se010p s
(L '”‘l K
Glcﬂw'p W
s ot OIS
* 1o resurvey beforalatiar
-Tum “ﬂq . 0
P ™ RS 7
[ ]
« No gl 91 Wiboul Prafuior b -
. madification(s) is alloaeg ?QVE"[
,,%"“"'Thm}mn
M‘Hhﬁ. su'vw}
Sigrature:
Date:
The estimate is unly'r:]idFm-?dlpﬁum the date indicated
V| mate Serice/Goods GST Met 74,794.80
S| 7.00 T4794.80 5235.64 GST 5,235.64
Taotal B0,030.45
Paid 0.00
Owing 80,030,45

Page Iuil



Tridents Autarmobili Pt Lid

30 Larsg K Ace, Linit 01407, Sngapory 159100
Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd 39 UnaBaled WACIR Samery
Compary Rag ho: 2016318180
GST fiag. Me MILSSO038S44
Quotation
hrwvmice Mame & Address: Custormer Nama & Address:
Mr Kay Lian Tan Mr Kay Lian Tan
Harizon Residences Haorzon Residences
41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08 41 Pasir Panjang Hill #02-08
118862 118862
Contact: Tal:
Mibile:
Email eddytan@yuamang com.ag
Service advisor: SanthanaSamy
Contact Diacument humbar Diars & Tax Point Chrder Mumber WP, No. Job Mo,
CO000002 i 16/05/2018 w2 0
Model Chausi Mo Heg Mo Milsage Fage
Maserati GranTurisma Sport Aut ZAMVLASC000065956 SBET3) 0 1
Description of Goods | Services Quy. Uit Price | Unit | Discount Nt Tatal |V
WINDSCREEN WASHER TAMNK 1.00 30,00 |EACH| 0.00% ﬁw L
21§
The estimate is only valid far 7 days from the date indicated
V| Raue Service! Goods GST Met 850.00
£|7.00 £§50.00 39.30 GST 59.50
Total 909.50
Paid 0.00
Chwing 909.50

I*'I-lli



Veron Chen (LKKAuto) _

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 4:33 PM

To: ‘Santhanasamy’; SUR

Cec: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) S8MODDBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)
Dear Sam,

Confirmed amount $72,044.80 before excess $20,000/- and GST
No of days: 9 days.

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Caze Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

alk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.s

Sent: Monday, 18 June 2018 4:17 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen(@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur .com>
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident guotation for SBE75) S8MOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Hi Veran,

Please refer to the attached .

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automaobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F{+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195

E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobill.com.sg



Thiz email, including any attachment. is confidential and may also be privieged,
if you have mcatved it in error, please notify us immediately by reply emall and then delete this message from your system
Please do nol copy || or use it for any purpose. or disclose ifa contents or any alfachment to any other person. Thank you

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, June 13, 2018 8:44 AM

To: Santhanasamy, SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Dear Sam,

Please forward us finalize.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomonbili.
Sent: Tuesday, 12 June 2018 6:20 PM
To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@|kkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Rasul [LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Hi Veron,

Car have been repaired and release to the owner.

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65] 9878 3195

£: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg
This email. meluding any atfschment, is confidential and may also ba privileged

if you have received il in amor, please notify us immadiately by reply amail and then oaiete this message from your system
Plesss do not copy it or use if for any purpase, or digclose its contents or any attschment to any other parson. Thank you



From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, June 12, 2018 4:39 PM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA oD)

Dear Sam,
Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 1 June 2018 11:04 AM
To: 'Santhanasamy’ <Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) S8MOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Dear Sam,

Thank vou for the email.

Dear Assignment Team,

Please arrange for re-survey

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 1 June 2018 11:02 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments
<assignments@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Hi Veran,



Can | know when this would be done? | need to update customer on the collection date.

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F{+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195

E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg

This email, including any attachment, s confidential and may also be
if you have received It in ermor, please notify us immediately by reply emall and then delete this message from your system
Plaase do not copy it or Use Jt for any purpose, or disclose its contenis or any attachment 1o any other person Thani you,

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, May 30, 2018 12:11 PM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR; assignments
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Dear Sam,

Thank you for the email.

Dear Assignment Team,

Please arrange for re-survey.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 30 May 2018 12:09 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@|kkauto.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>; assignments
<assignments@Ilkkauto.com

W >
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)



Hi Veron,

Can we arrange for the last survey before we release the car?

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T|+65) 6475 2168 F|+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 3878 3155

E: Santha my @tride li.com.

This emall, including any attactiment, is confidential and may also be privifeged

Hf you have recaived if in emor, please notify us immedialely by reply emall and then delele this message from your System.
Please do not copy It or use it for any purpose. or discioss iis contents or any atfachment (o any other person Thank you

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 12:12 PM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR; assignments

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Dear Assignment Team,

Please arrange resurvey for all the question mark items and the bonnet before paint.

Best Regards,

Verge Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 22 May 2018 11:37 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com=>; SUR kkauto.com>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <R Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA oo}
Hi Veron,

Can advise me on when would this be done?



With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195

E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomaobili.com.sg
This amail, including any attachment. is confidential and may also be privileged

if you have received it in arror, please nolify us immediately by reply email and then delele this maessage from your syshem
Pieasa do nol copy it or use il for any purposs, or disclose its contents or any attachment fo any clher person. Thank you

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, May 21, 2018 10:00 AM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR; assignments

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) S8MOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA 0oD)

Dear Assignment Team,

Please arrange resurvey for all the question mark items and the bonnet before paint.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 21 May 2018 9:58 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veranchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lk .com
Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)
Hi Veron,

Noted on the bonnet, | would like to arrange a resurvey for all the question mark items and the bonnet before paint.

With Best Regards



Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T{+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195
nthanasamy@tridenteautomobili.cam.

This ermail including any attachment. is confidential and may also be prvileged
If you have recaived il in armor, please nolify us immediataly by reply email and then delefe his message from your system
Please do nal copy If or use it for any purpose, or discloss ils contents or any aftachment (o any other person, Thank you

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen @lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, May 18, 2018 11:36 AM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Dear Sam,
AXA has approved for the bonnet to be replace. Please proceed for replacement.

Kindly arrange for re-survey.

Best Regards.

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industnial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 17 May 2018 12:29 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com:; SUR <sur@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)
Hi Veron,

Please refer to the attached file. | would also like to arrange for re-survey before paint.

With Best Regards



Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F{+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195

E: Santhanasamy@tride nteautomaobili.com.sg
This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may &lso be prvileged.

If you have recelved i in eror, please nolbify us immodiately by reply email and then delete this message from your system
Flagse do nol copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any alttachmen! lo any cthar person Thank you.

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, May 17, 2018 9:46 AM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA QD)

Dear 5am,

Please provides us supplementary photos. /

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 6:16 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ilkkauto.com>; SUR <su Ikkau >
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE -DDA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Hi Veran Chen,
please refer to the attached file for the supplementary quotation, We are not able to repair the bonnet, they

alignment is off.

With Best Regards




Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

Ti+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195
hanasa triden maobili

This email_including any attachment. is confidential and may also be pmvieged
If you have recelved it in arror, phaase nobify us immacdiately by reply email and then delaie this message froen your system
Pisase do not capy it o use it for any purpose, or disclase ifs contants ar any attachment fo any other parson Thank you

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen®@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, May 11, 2018 4:51 PM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75] SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA oD)

Dear 5am,

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SBE 75) (Excess $ 20,000.00/-).
According to our principal, bonnet to repair back.

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 B434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-23 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mglItn;San;hana;a_mg@;ridenteau;gmabiii.;gm.gl
Sent: Friday, 11 May 2018 4:46 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) S8MOODBE

Hi,

With Best Regards



Sam

Service Advisar

Tridente Automobili Pte Lid

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapare 159100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP {+65]) 9878 3195

E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobill.com.sg

This email, inchuding any attachrmant, is confidential and may also be privileged

Hrnunmmmdumm_pmﬂmwmmmuﬂm&hymﬂymunmmnmmmmnmhmmm
Plaasa do not capy It or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any altachment fo any other person Thank you.
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